
CAMPUS DEVELOPMENTOPPORTUNITY
SAN BERNARDINO, CA

±16.66 ACRES
WITH FREEWAY FRONTAGE   &

500+ TRAILER STALLS

Patrick Wood
License# 01776274
+1 909 467 6857
patrick.wood@jll.com

Ruben Goodsell
License# 01039414
+1 909 467 6883
ruben.goodsell@jll.com

Cody Clayton
License# 02006423
+1 909 467 6864
cody.clayton@jll.com

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or 
estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from 

reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. © 2023 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

19425 KENDALL  ·  ±7.10 AC 20071 KENDALL  ·  ±5.20 AC 4724 hALLMARK  ·  ±4.36 AC

Approved for Truck / Trailer Storage         New Construction         Paved, Fenced, Lit and Secured

100% Concrete         Guard Gates at Points of Ingress / Egress

Austin Hill
License# 01921364
+1 909 373 2732
ahill@lee-assoc.com

Tyler Plata
License# 02083579
+1 909 373 2948
tplata@lee-assoc.com

Holden Edmondson
License# 02124931
+1 909 373 2916
hedmondson@lee-assoc.com

FOR FURTHER INTEREST, PLEASE REACH OUT TO THE FOLLOWING BROKERS:

FIRST YEAR $.18 NNN
ON A TERM DEAL


